20240416000109720 04/16/2024 08:40:37 AM UCC6 1/3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) McPhail Sanchez, LLC P.O. Box 870 Mobile, AL 36601 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] <u>1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER</u> (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS E 20231218000361670 Filer. attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. 🖊 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name Secured Party of record This Change affects Debtor or 7a or 7b, and item 7c item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JEAN ALLARDE 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name). 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY CITY STATE COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: **DELETE** collateral RESTATE covered collateral ADD collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Shelby

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same	e as item 1a on Amendment fo){m				
4.0	E 20231218000361670						
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Same as item 9 on Amendmer	nt form				
	Alabama Power Company						
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX				
13	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name	of a current Debtor of record i	required for indexis		SPACE IS FOR FILI		
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit		-	· - ·· ·	-	mbuduun kem	13). Provide om
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	***************************************
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S	S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ALLARDE	JEAN				- , , ,	
14	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	•			•		•
15 .	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description	n of real estate:			
16.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describer if Debtor does not have a record interest):		Source Numbe Deed; (of Title: instr r: 10 9 29 0 0	ment#:2023062 02 018.000 ; Leg ALLARDE,RO LARDE	gal: See Att	•



Filed and Recorded Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County ... (1995) Clerk Shelby County, AL 04/16/2024 08:40:37 AM

Commitment Number: 544605

Comment of the second of the s

This instrument prepared by:

Jay A. Rosenberg, Esq., Rosenberg LPA, Attorneys At Law, 3805 Edwards Road, Suite 550, Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 (513) 247-9605 Fax: (866) 611-0170 and Thomas Granville McCroskey, Esq., Member of the Alabama Bar and licensed to practice law in Alabama.

graph raid and the this in the court of the lines becausing a for the analysis of conduction of

a proceeding the contract of the first and the process of the bound of the about the contract of the contract

After Recording Return To:

Jean Allarde and Rodolfo Christopher Allarde

2115 Cahaba Valley Road; Indian Springs, Alabama 35124

PROPERTY APPRAISAL (TAX/APN) PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 10-9-29-0-002-018-000

QUITCLAIM DEED

Jean Allarde, widowed and not remarried, hereinafter grantor, whose tax-mailing address is 2115 Cahaba valley road, Indian Springs, Alabama 35124, without monetary consideration, grants and quitclaims to Jean Allarde, a widow and Rodolfo Christopher Allarde, an unmarried man, for and during their joint lives as joint tenants and upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, together with every contingent remainder and right of reversion, hereinafter grantees, whose tax mailing address is 2115 Cahaba Valley Road, Indian Springs, Alabama 35124, the following real property:

THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, TO WIT:

LOT 2 BLOCK 2 ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 4, PAGE 29 IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

AND ALSO LOT 3, IN BLOCK 2, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 4, PAGE 29 IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

P.T.D#: 10-9-29-0-002-018-000

Property Address is: 2115 Cahaba Valley Road, Indian Springs, Alabama 35124

Shelby County, AL 06/27/2023 State of Alabama Deed Tax: \$277.00